CSI COMO - Calendario Misto Cat. B Campionato

1~ Giornata Andata

25000
25001
25002
25003
25004
25005

U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.
Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.
A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano
Oceano Como Volley Asd

Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese

2" Giornata Andata

25006
25007
25008
25009
25010
25011

A.S.D. G.S.0. Stella Azzurra Arosio

G.S.O. Novedrate A.S.D.
S.C.S. Socco

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys
K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

3" Giornata Andata

25012
25013
25014
25015
25016
25017

Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.
A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano
Oceano Como Volley Asd

Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese

A.S.D. G.S.O. Stella Azzurra Arosio -

K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys
S.C.S. Socco

G.S.0. Novedrate A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S.O. Stella Azzurra Arosio

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese
Oceano Como Volley Asd
A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.
Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.

U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.

K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys
S.C.S. Socco

G.S.O. Novedrate A.S.D.

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

22-10-2023
19-10-2023
18-10-2023
19-10-2023
20-10-2023
22-10-2023

27-10-2023
23-10-2023
29-10-2023
29-10-2023
27-10-2023
29-10-2023

09-11-2023
08-11-2023
09-11-2023
10-11-2023
12-11-2023
10-11-2023

20:30
21:30
21:00
21:30
21:30
20:30

21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:30
21:00

21:30
21:00
21:30
21:30
20:30
21:00

Palestra Oratorio San Lorenzo Via Manzoni 1 INVERIGO

Palestra Comunale Via Del Dosso MONTORFANO

Palestra Scuola Elementare Via Fiume Via Cetti COMO

Palestra Scuole Elementari Papa Giovanni Via Don Sturzo GERENZANO
Pal. Scuola Primaria Via Interlegno 59 Monte Olimpino COMO

Palestra Carlo Figini Viale Dello Sport 1 BREGNANO

Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Michelangelo Buonarroti 6 AROSIO
Palestra Oratorio Via Cesare Cantu' NOVEDRATE

Palestra Comunale Socco Via Indipendenza FINO MORNASCO
Palestra Scuole Medie Via Manzoni 22 LURAGO D'ERBA
Green Six Piazza Giovanni Xxiii 2 CANZO

Palestra Comunale Via Paolo Giovio LOMAZZO

Palestra Comunale Via Del Dosso MONTORFANO

Palestra Scuola Elementare Via Fiume Via Cetti COMO

Palestra Scuole Elementari Papa Giovanni Via Don Sturzo GERENZANO
Pal. Scuola Primaria Via Interlegno 59 Monte Olimpino COMO

Palestra Carlo Figini Viale Dello Sport 1 BREGNANO

Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Michelangelo Buonarroti 6 AROSIO
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CSI COMO - Calendario Misto Cat. B Campionato

4™ Giornata Andata

25018
25019
25020
25021
25022
25023

G.S.O. Novedrate A.S.D.
S.C.S. Socco

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys
K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

5" Giornata Andata

25024
25025
25026
25027
25028
25029

Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.

A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano

Oceano Como Volley Asd

Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese
A.S.D. G.S.O. Stella Azzurra Arosio
G.S.O. Novedrate A.S.D.

6" Giornata Andata

25030
25031
25032
25033
25034
25035

S.C.S. Socco

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys
K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.
Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S.O. Stella Azzurra Arosio
Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese
Oceano Como Volley Asd

A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.

Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.

Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.

K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys
S.C.S. Socco

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

G.S.0. Novedrate A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S.O. Stella Azzurra Arosio
Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese
Oceano Como Volley Asd

A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.

13-11-2023
19-11-2023
19-11-2023
17-11-2023
19-11-2023
19-11-2023

22-11-2023
23-11-2023
24-11-2023
26-11-2023
24-11-2023
20-11-2023

03-12-2023
03-12-2023
01-12-2023
03-12-2023
30-11-2023
03-12-2023

21:00
21:00
21:00
21:30
20:30
21:00

21:00
21:30
21:30
20:30
21:00
21:00

21:00
21:00
21:30
20:30
21:30
21:00

Palestra Oratorio Via Cesare Cantu' NOVEDRATE

Palestra Comunale Socco Via Indipendenza FINO MORNASCO
Palestra Scuole Medie Via Manzoni 22 LURAGO D'ERBA
Green Six Piazza Giovanni Xxiii 2 CANZO

Palestra Oratorio San Lorenzo Via Manzoni 1 INVERIGO
Palestra Comunale Via Paolo Giovio LOMAZZO

Palestra Scuola Elementare Via Fiume Via Cetti COMO

Palestra Scuole Elementari Papa Giovanni Via Don Sturzo GERENZANO
Pal. Scuola Primaria Via Interlegno 59 Monte Olimpino COMO

Palestra Carlo Figini Viale Dello Sport 1 BREGNANO

Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Michelangelo Buonarroti 6 AROSIO

Palestra Oratorio Via Cesare Cantu' NOVEDRATE

Palestra Comunale Socco Via Indipendenza FINO MORNASCO
Palestra Scuole Medie Via Manzoni 22 LURAGO D'ERBA
Green Six Piazza Giovanni Xxiii 2 CANZO

Palestra Oratorio San Lorenzo Via Manzoni 1 INVERIGO
Palestra Comunale Via Del Dosso MONTORFANO

Palestra Comunale Via Paolo Giovio LOMAZZO
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7" Giornata Andata

25036
25037
25038
25039
25040
25041

A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano

Oceano Como Volley Asd

Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese
A.S.D. G.S.0. Stella Azzurra Arosio
G.S.0. Novedrate A.S.D.

S.C.S. Socco

8" Giornata Andata

25042
25043
25044
25045
25046
25047

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys
K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.
Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

9" Giornata Andata

25048
25049
25050
25051
25052
25053

Oceano Como Volley Asd

Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese
A.S.D. G.S.0. Stella Azzurra Arosio
G.S.0. Novedrate A.S.D.

S.C.S. Socco

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys

Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.
Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.

K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

S.C.S. Socco

G.S.O. Novedrate A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S.O. Stella Azzurra Arosio
Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese
Oceano Como Volley Asd

A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano

A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.
Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.

K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

14-12-2023
15-12-2023
17-12-2023
15-12-2023
11-12-2023
17-12-2023

14-01-2024
12-01-2024
14-01-2024
11-01-2024
10-01-2024
14-01-2024

19-01-2024
21-01-2024
19-01-2024
15-01-2024
21-01-2024
21-01-2024

21:30
21:30
20:30
21:00
21:00
21:00

21:00
21:30
20:30
21:30
21:00
21:00

21:30
20:30
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

Palestra Scuole Elementari Papa Giovanni Via Don Sturzo GERENZANO
Pal. Scuola Primaria Via Interlegno 59 Monte Olimpino COMO

Palestra Carlo Figini Viale Dello Sport 1 BREGNANO

Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Michelangelo Buonarroti 6 AROSIO

Palestra Oratorio Via Cesare Cantu’ NOVEDRATE

Palestra Comunale Socco Via Indipendenza FINO MORNASCO

Palestra Scuole Medie Via Manzoni 22 LURAGO D'ERBA
Green Six Piazza Giovanni Xxiii 2 CANZO

Palestra Oratorio San Lorenzo Via Manzoni 1 INVERIGO
Palestra Comunale Via Del Dosso MONTORFANO
Palestra Scuola Elementare Via Fiume Via Cetti COMO
Palestra Comunale Via Paolo Giovio LOMAZZO

Pal. Scuola Primaria Via Interlegno 59 Monte Olimpino COMO
Palestra Carlo Figini Viale Dello Sport 1 BREGNANO
Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Michelangelo Buonarroti 6 AROSIO
Palestra Oratorio Via Cesare Cantu' NOVEDRATE

Palestra Comunale Socco Via Indipendenza FINO MORNASCO
Palestra Scuole Medie Via Manzoni 22 LURAGO D'ERBA
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CSI COMO - Calendario Misto Cat. B Campionato

10" Giornata Andata

25054
25055
25056
25057
25058
25059

K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.
Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.
A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

11" Giornata Andata

25060
25061
25062
25063
25064
25065

Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese
A.S.D. G.S.O. Stella Azzurra Arosio
G.S.O. Novedrate A.S.D.

S.C.S. Socco

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys

K3 Volley Canzo A.S.D.

U.S. Olympic A.S.D. Monkeys
S.C.S. Socco

G.S.O. Novedrate A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S.O. Stella Azzurra Arosio
Ass. Polisportiva Bregnanese

Oceano Como Volley Asd

Oceano Como Volley Asd
A.S.D. Salus Gerenzano
Polisportiva S.Agata A.S.D.
Pol. Montorfano 1981 A.S.D.
U.S. Villa Romano' A.S.D.

Pallavolo Lomazzo A.S.D.

26-01-2024
28-01-2024
25-01-2024
24-01-2024
25-01-2024
28-01-2024

04-02-2024
02-02-2024
29-01-2024
04-02-2024
04-02-2024
02-02-2024

21:30
20:30
21:30
21:00
21:30
21:00

20:30
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:30

Green Six Piazza Giovanni Xxiii 2 CANZO

Palestra Oratorio San Lorenzo Via Manzoni 1 INVERIGO

Palestra Comunale Via Del Dosso MONTORFANO

Palestra Scuola Elementare Via Fiume Via Cetti COMO

Palestra Scuole Elementari Papa Giovanni Via Don Sturzo GERENZANO
Palestra Comunale Via Paolo Giovio LOMAZZO

Palestra Carlo Figini Viale Dello Sport 1 BREGNANO
Palazzetto Dello Sport Via Michelangelo Buonarroti 6 AROSIO
Palestra Oratorio Via Cesare Cantu' NOVEDRATE

Palestra Comunale Socco Via Indipendenza FINO MORNASCO
Palestra Scuole Medie Via Manzoni 22 LURAGO D'ERBA
Green Six Piazza Giovanni Xxiii 2 CANZO
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